Position

Child Nutrition Clerk

Middle Sch Food Service Lead
High School Cafe Lead

Food Service Lead

Middle Sch Food Service Lead
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Lead

Food Service Lead

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Lead

Food Service Lead

Food Service Lead

Food Service Assistant Campus/Cafe
Supervisor

Cafeteria Site Cashier

Cafeteria Site Cashier

Food Service Assistant Campus/Cafe
Supervisor

Food Service Assistant Campus/Cafe
Supervisor

Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Cafeteria Site Cashier
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Lead
Food Service Assistant
Cafeteria Site Cashier Instructional Aides
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Department

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Total Wages

$36,799
$36,287
$34,973
$33,192
$30,356
$28,773
$26,609
$26,289
$26,267
$25,329
$24,030
$23,888
$23,483

$22,812
$18,927
$18,170

$17,059

$16,907
$16,210
$15,141
$15,071
$14,539
$13,587
$13,585
$12,799
$12,635
$12,361
$11,157

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,383
$15,186
$15,733
$16,304
$16,697
$13,784
$15,216
$14,741
$14,688
$13,045
$14,155
$16,442
$14,855

$8,569
$1,999
$12,666

$12,080

$6,335
$2,211
$2,052
$1,607
$1,522
$10,065
$0
$12,640
$0

$0

$0



Food Service Assistant
Cafeteria Site Cashier
Food Service Assistant
Cafeteria Site Cashier
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Cafeteria Site Cashier

Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Campus/Cafe
Supervisor

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

$10,116
$9,559
$9,209
$8,546
$8,521
$8,173

$6,957
$6,868
$6,740
$6,354

$115

$0
$0
$4,900
$0
$0
$1,144

$0
$11,258
$0
$0
$0



