Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Nutrition Clerk		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$36,799	\$20,383
Middle Sch Food Service Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$36,287	\$15,186
High School Cafe Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$34,973	\$15,733
Food Service Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$33,192	\$16,304
Middle Sch Food Service Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$30,356	\$16,697
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$28,773	\$13,784
Food Service Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$26,609	\$15,216
Food Service Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$26,289	\$14,741
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$26,267	\$14,688
Food Service Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$25,329	\$13,045
Food Service Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$24,030	\$14,155
Food Service Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$23,888	\$16,442
Food Service Assistant	Campus/Cafe Supervisor	Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$23,483	\$14,855
Cafeteria Site Cashier		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$22,812	\$8,569
Cafeteria Site Cashier		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$18,927	\$1,999
Food Service Assistant	Campus/Cafe Supervisor	Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$18,170	\$12,666
Food Service Assistant	Campus/Cafe Supervisor	Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$17,059	\$12,080
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$16,907	\$6,335
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$16,210	\$2,211
Cafeteria Site Cashier		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$15,141	\$2,052
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$15,071	\$1,607
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$14,539	\$1,522
Food Service Lead		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$13,587	\$10,065
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$13,585	\$0
Cafeteria Site Cashier	Instructional Aides	Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$12,799	\$12,640
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$12,635	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$12,361	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$11,157	\$0

Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$10,116	\$0
Cafeteria Site Cashier		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$9,559	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$9,209	\$4,900
Cafeteria Site Cashier		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$8,546	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$8,521	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Campus/Cafe Supervisor	Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$8,173	\$1,144
Cafeteria Site Cashier		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$6,957	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$6,868	\$11,258
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$6,740	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$6,354	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Western Placer Unified	Food Service	\$115	\$0